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UKRAINIAN WINES
WHITE

TELTI-KURUK SHABO RESERVE
CHARDONNAY SHABO RESERVE
PINOT GRIGIO SHABO

RIESLING COLONIST

DRY LYMANSKE COLONIST
MUSCATO VILLA TINTA SEMI-SWEET
SAUVIGNON BLANC VILLATINTA

RED
MERLOT SHABO

SAPERAVI RESERVE SHABO

ODESSA RED UNBLENDED COLONIST
CABERNET COLONIST

MERLOT VILLA TINTA

BAROCCO VILLATINTA, SEMI-SWEET

SPARKTING
SHABO WHITE SEMI-DRY

SHABO MUSCAT SEMI-SWEET
SHABO CLASSIC BRUT WHITE
MARENGO BRUT

MARENGO SEMI-DRY
MARENGO SEMI-SWEET

150 ML

128
115
128
142
118

88

84

160

88

WINES

750 ML

230
940
a70
660
230
363
375

420
220
633
230
375
333

15
375
233
420
410
410

WOLDWIDE WINES

WHITE
PINOT GRIGIO WALADIGE CASTELLORRE, ITALY

COLOMBARD BARON D'ARIGNAC, FRANCE
CHARDONNAY CASA LUNARDI, ITALY

RIESLING TROCKEN PETER NICHOLAS, GERMANY

MUSCAT BARON D'ARIGNAC, FRANCE

SAUVIGNON BLANC MARLBOROUGH
SUN SAINT CLAIR, NEW ZELAND

RED

MERLOT CASTELFORTE, ITALY

CABERNET SAUVIGNON CASA LUNARDI, ITALY
SHIRAZ CAPPQ, SPAIN

RUFFINO CHIANTI, ITALY

SPARKLING

VALLFORMOSA CAVA ORIGEN BRUT
PROSECCO RIVANI SCHENK, ITALY
CASABURTI FLUTE SPUMANTE, ITALY

ROST
CASTELFORTE ROSATO DELLE VENEZIE, ITALY

150 ML

128
110
132
128

115
112

145
132
98

750 ML

375
238
925

630
238
993

a00
480
450
860

715
615
460

430



HOMEMADE DRINKS
KVASS 1100 / soomc 55 7 2some 30

COCKTAILS N/A

UZVAR s 35

[Cbgrr;ﬂalj);[)]lj vEth strawberry) B30

LEMONADE a1

CLASSIC 68 165
PASSION FRUIT 78 198
BERRYWITH GINGER 78 168
GINGER-BASIL 68 160
WATER

BONAQUA sparkiing /sl 90 55

BORJOMI s0 120

AQUA PANNA siil w178

SAN PELLEGRINO sparkling w178

DRINKS N/A

COCA COLA w48

COCA COLAZERO s 48

FANTA s 48

SPRITE s 48

SCHWEPPES, INDIANTONIC 55, 48

BURN ORIGINAL w75

RICH JUICES INASSORTMENT 5, 55
FRESHLY SOUEEZED JUICES

ORANGE s 130
GRAPEFRUIT s 130
APPLE w18
CARROT s 80
COFFEE

ESPRESSO )
AMERICANO o 45
DECAFENATO )
CAPPUCCINO %0 99
LATE w99
COCOA m 48
MILK COCKTATLS

BERRY w128
VANILLA w128
CARAMEL w128

MOJITO 710
MOJITO BERRY w70
ODESSA DAWN 2 60
HOUSE-MADE TIQUEURS
CURRANT w52
BLACKBERRY Y
HORSERADISH

WITH HONEY Y
CITRUS w52
VERMOUTHS 50 ML
MARTINI BIANCO 58
MARTINI FIERO 58
MARTINI DRY 58
MARTINI ROSSO 58
[CY SHOT

JAGERMEISTER 130
TINCTURES

BECHERQVKA 70
CAMPAR] 80
WHISKEY

JOHNNY WALKER RED LABEL 130
JAMESON 120
BELLS ORIGINAL 90
BULLEIT BOURBON 210
JACK DANIEL'S OLD NO.7 140
MACALLAN 12 Y.0. 480
COGNAC

HENNESSY VERY SPECIAL 300
BRANDY

SHABSKY L.UX.E 55
OLD KAKHETI 3* 69
TEQUILA

HARANA BLANCO 115
HARANA REPOSADO 125
RUM 50 ML
CAPTAIN MORGAN WHITE 100

CAPTAIN MORGAN ORIGINAL 100
SPICY GOLD

GIN

GORDON'S LONDON DRY 105
GORDON'S PREMIUM PINK 115
VODKA

KOZATSKA RADA CLASSIC 48
KOZATSKA RADA PEPPER 48
FINLANDIA 85
GREY GOOSE 136
NALEWKA

BRANDIED CHERRIES 150 85
LIOUEURS

BAILEYS ORIGINAL 130
COINTREAU 130
SAMBUCA ANTIQUE CLASSIC 80
KAHLUA 110
COCKTATLS

MARTINI FIERO TONIC w0 120
APEROL SPRITZ w0 142
HUGO m 130
BLACKBERRY SAUER s 85
BLOODY MARY 20 115
STRAWBERRY SAUER w135
ODESSA SAUER w95
GIN TONIC m 145
PINK TONIC m 145
NEGRONI o 140
MOJITO s 152
SANGRIAWHITE / RED i 178
HOT COCKTATLS

RED MULLED WINE m 80
WHITE MULLED WINE 0 80
BOTTLED BEER

CORONA 350 130
STELLA ARTOIS so0 115
STELLA ARTOIS n/a so0 102
DRAFT BEER 330ML 500ML
CHERNIHIVSKE LIGHT 48 68
STELLA 75 109
HOEGAARDEN 118 152

ALLPRICES ON THE MENU ARE INDICATED IN NATIONAL CURRENCY — UAH. WE ACCEPT: VISA, VISA ELECTRON,MASTER CARD, MAESTRO. THIS INFORMATION LEAFLET CONTAINS PRODUCT INFORMATION, IMPLEMENTED IN THE TERRITORY OF THE PUBLIC
CATERING ESTABLISHMENT «ODESSA-MAMA>, AND ITS MANUFACTURERS.THE ORIGINAL MENU IS STORED IN THE CONSUMER CORNER AND IS PROVIDED AT THE GUEST'S FIRST REQUEST.
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